
Chamber Rewards
Our program offers discounts at 

participating Chamber businesses, 

including the Walton Lifetime Health 

Center and Moss Insurance. Any member 

may participate by submitting an offer. 

We distribute more than 7,500 cards each 

year. We're working to keep shoppers in 

Siloam Springs! Membership also provides

half price booth space at the Dogwood 

Festival.

Ribbon Cutting
We like to get the word out for new 

members and relocated or renamed 

businesses by providing a ribbon cutting.

This event includes a large, 

complementary ad in the local 

Herald-Leader and promotion on our 

social media.

FBFB Weekly Email
Our "From Business For Business" 

contains current events, specials and 

community news. Members may 

submit info and ads by Monday at noon.

Ads must be different each week to 

keep our info fresh and exciting. The 

FBFB is released every Tuesday to 

over 750 individuals and posted on our 

social media.

We Solve Problems
Do you have a specific need? Let us know! 

We work hard to promote local business, 

whatever the snags may be.

Volunteer Opportunities
Get involved in your community! Our 

volunteer opportunities include 

the Ambassadors Program and several 

Chamber event committees.

Information Series 
HR Roundtable

Marketing 

Roundtable

Non-Profit 

Alliance

Brand Recognition
Networking 

Events

Directory Listings

Sponsorship & 

Ad Opportunities

Community
Help us promote the quality of life in 

Siloam Springs through:

Promotion of Tourism 

Business Recruitment 

Community Support 

Partnership with the City & Main Street 

Legislative Advocacy for Business 

Economic Development 

Annual Events 

BENEFITS

Siloam Springs Chamber of Commerce

OF CHAMBER MEMBERSHIP
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Want Convenience? You got it!
Take advantage of our online credit 

card, reoccurring payments or 

ACH monthly payment option to avoid 

lump sum dues. We make it easy so you 

can focus less on bill paying and more 

on your business!

APPLICATION INFORMATION

Applications are available online

and in the Chamber of Commerce

office. To apply online, visit

www.siloamchamber.com. 

Questions about membership can

be directed to Laura Campbell by

calling our office at 479-524-6466

or by emailing

laura@siloamchamber.com.

#siloamchamber

Who is the Chamber?
We’re here to help and support business,

industry and the community. We are a 

non-profit whose purpose is promoting 

the business environment of Siloam 

Springs! We accomplish this by recruiting 

new business, industry and tourism and by 

retaining and supporting current business. 

Our goal is to improve the overall quality of

life and economy of Siloam Springs. 

Membership Pricing
Pricing is per month or per year & based on 
number of full time employees. (Two part- 

time  employees equal one full-time.) 

Individuals 
Non-Profit Organization 
Independent Consultant 
Under 5 
5-10 
11-25 
26-50 
51-75 
76-100 
101-150 
151-200 
201-250 
251-300 
301-400 
401-500 
501-600 
601-700 
701-800 
801-900 
901+ 
Banks 
Print Media 

# of Employees 
$45 
$72 
$132 
$215 
$285  
$375 
$495 
$640 
$780 
$925 
$1060 
$1205 
$1350 
$1525
$1700 
$1875 
$2050 
$2228 
$2404 
$2580 

$/per year 

$250 + $14 per million in deposits 
$525 + $0.25 per subscriber 


